ItemDistribution board (DB-A) 47

TESTING AND COMMISSIONING ELECTRICAL 
INSTALLATION, CABLES, DISTRIBUTION 
BOARDS AND ISSUING COC AS PER SANS 
10142.

ItemDistribution board DB-B48

ItemDistribution board DB-C49

ItemDistribution board DB-D50

SUM
Allow the Net Sum of R25 000.00 (Twenty Five 
Thousand Rand) for builders work 

51

ALLOWANCE FOR BUILDERS WORK 

CONDUIT 

1 200mSupply 52

20mm Diameter PVC Conduit 

1 200mInstall 53

600mSupply 54

25mm Diameter PVC conduit 

600mInstall 55

CIRCUIT WIRING 

The supply and installation in conduit of stranded